Team
Legacy

Suck It!

Dirty Brad and the Girls
five chicks and a dick
Stitches and Toes
Volleyball-Related Pun
A Lil Bump N’ Grind

June 25th, 2018

Standings

WeMi6s - Spring 18

Won

O W W w o o o

Lost

o o0 o g W N O

Tie Win%

0]

o O O o o o

1.000
.750
.625
.375
.375
.375
.000

GF
20

16
16
12
10

GA

12
14
15
23

Page 1 of 1



