## Standings

## WeMi6s - Spring 18

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Legacy	8	0	0	1.000	20	4
Suck It!	6	2	0	.750	16	8
Dirty Brad and the Girls	5	3	0	.625	16	8
five chicks and a dick	3	5	0	.375	12	12
Stitches and Toes	3	5	0	.375	10	14
Volleyball-Related Pun	3	5	0	.375	9	15
A Lil Bump N' Grind	0	8	0	.000	1	23